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PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY, PUDUCHERRY  
 

 

           ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UG/PG COURSES of the AFFILIATED COLLEGES -2020-21 
 (ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT) 

 

* Including Lateral Entry / re-admission/ Repeaters/ Sponsored candidates 
**Summer vacation is proposed during this period due to acute scarcity of water. 

Sl. No. Particulars 1 Year II & III Year 

 

1. Commencement of the 

 Academic session 

01.12.2020 (Tuesday) 17.08.2020 (Monday) 

2. Closure of admission * 10.12.2020 (Thursday) --- 

3. Last Date for submission of 

Recognition/Matriculation & 

Registration Forms 

21.12.2020 (Thursday) --- 

4. First IA examinations (odd 

Semester) 

11.01.2021 (Monday) 15.12.2020 (Tuesday) 

5. Winter holidays 12.01.2021 (Tuesday)  –  17.01.2021 (Sunday) 

6. Second IA examinations (odd 

Semester ) 

08.02.2021 (Monday) Second week of January 

7. End of Classes 05.03.2021 (Friday) 27.02.2021 (Saturday) 

8. Beginning of Examination 

 (Odd semester) 

15.03.2021 (Monday) 01.03.2021 (Monday) 

9. 

 

Declaration of results Second week of April 2021 Last week of March 2021 

10. Start of Even semester 01.04.2021 (Thursday)  01.04.2021 (Thursday) 

11.  First IA Examinations (Even 

Semester) 

05.05.2021 (Wednesday) 05.05.2021 (Wednesday) 

12.  Summer vacation * 17.05.2021 (Monday) – 

16.06.2021 (Wednesday)  

17.05.2021 (Monday) – 

16.06.2021 (Wednesday)  

13 Second IA examination (Even 

Semester) 

26.07.2021 (Monday) 26.07.2021 (Monday) 

14 End of Even Semester 09.08.2021 ( Monday) 09.08.2021 ( Monday) 

15 Examination (Even Semester) 

including practical 

16.08.2021 (Monday) 16.08.2021 (Monday) 

16 Declaration of results Second week of Sep 2021 First week of Sep 2021 

 


